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1000 S. Fremont Avenue

Alhambra, California 91803

t // 626-300-5000

	


    
		        
            Location

           
				1000 S. Fremont Avenue

Alhambra, California 91803

t // 626-300-5000

Security Office

24/7 Desk, Chaperone Service

Einstein Building, at A-0

t // 626-300-2211

 

 

 

Learn more about The Ratkovich Company

 

        

        
            Office Leasing

         
            Kevin Duffy

kevin.duffy@cbre.com

t // 818-502-6724

Natalie Bazarevitsch

natalie.bazarevitsch@cbre.com

t // 818-502-6723

Damon Feldmeth

damon.feldmeth@cbre.com

t // 818-502-6768

John Zanetos

john.zanetos@cbre.com

t // 213-613-3704

        

        
            Retail Leasing

           
			Stephen Chan

stephen@geproperty.com

t // 626-456-1111

o // 626-458-9000

 

        

        
            Property Management

          
			Kevin Houser

Vice President of Property Management

khouser@ratkovich.com

t // 626-300-5000

For Filming Inquiries:

Erika Deacon

Assistant Property Manager

edeacon@ratkovich.com
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